
      

 

       

     

     

     

      

     

     

     

     

      

     

     

     

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

                                                                  

ENCLOSURE III 
 
 

Year 5 Area Distribution
 
  
 

Methamphetamine and Suicide Prevention Initiative 


 

Pilot Demonstration Projects 


 

FY 2014
 
  

Project Period: September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015 

IHS Area MSPI Distribution 

Alaska 
Albuquerque 
Bemidji 
Billings 
California 
Great Plains 
Nashville 
Navajo 
Oklahoma City 
Phoenix 
Portland 
Tucson 

$1,837,000 

$ 767,000 
$ 770,000 
$ 767,000 
$ 889,000 

$ 1,310,000 
$ 364,000 
$2,168,000 
$2,081,000 
$1,456,000 
$1,000,000 
$ 225,000 
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