ENCLOSURE III

Year 5 Area Distribution

Methamphetamine and Suicide Prevention Initiative

Pilot Demonstration Projects

FY 2014

Project Period: September 1, 2014 - August 31, 2015	
IHS Area	MSPI Distribution
Alaska	\$1,837,000
Albuquerque	\$ 767,000
Bemidji	\$ 770,000
Billings	\$ 767,000
California	\$ 889,000
Great Plains	\$ 1,310,000
Nashville	\$ 364,000
Navajo	\$2,168,000
Oklahoma City	\$2,081,000
Phoenix	\$1,456,000
Portland	\$1,000,000
Tucson	\$ 225,000